PLACE
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th

TEAM SCORES
Chris Haught, Derrick Pickering, Steve Blackburn
Ricky Cavener, Keni Ray, Jeff Keener
Danny Barnett, Allen Anderson, Butch Mcintosh
Lee Inman, Steve Hughes, Tom Lewis
Rod Rist, Terry Tarwater, Mike Stansifer
Dan Griffin, Roland Lewis, George Kastelic
T.J. Eckert, Joe Gho, Mike Eckert

Clsoest to Hole
Terry Tarwarter
Dan Griffin

Score
123
124
125
126
126
127
127

#6
#16



